

Manufacturers & Exporters of All kind of Beads, Fashion Jewelry and Accessories.

CERTIFIED COMPANY

E-mail : rksingh@banarasbead.com investor@bblinvestor.com Website : www.banarasbead.com

July 20, 2022

To, The BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

The National Stock Exchange Of (I) Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) **Mumbai - 400 051**

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, we enclosed herewith copy of Notice of Board Meeting published in Financial Express (English) edition and in Aaj (Hindi) edition newspaper on 20.07.2022.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For BANARAS BEADS LIMITED

(R.K. SINGH)
COMPANY SECRETARY
Encl. As above

punjab national bank

the name you can BANK upon!

Circle Office : Raj Tower, Shivaji Nagar Delhi Road, Saharanpur-247001 (UP)

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

E-vaucion sale Notice for sale of immovatior (Movatire Assets) the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002. Notice is hereb to the Secured Creditor, the constructively physical/symbolic pro on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recover mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS

S. No.	Name of Branch Name of the Account Name & Addresses of the Borrower/Guarantor	Description of the Immovable Properties Mortgaged/Owner's Name (Mortgagors of Property (les))	Dt of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT, 2002 Outstanding Amount as on Possession Dafe of u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI ACT, 2002 Nature of Possession Symbolic Physical/Constructive	Reserve Price EMD Last Date of Deposit of EMD Bid Increase Amount	DATE & TIME OF AUCTION	Details of The Encumbrances Known To The Secured Creditors
:Ac	PNBBranch: N.A.V., SRE	One residential house built on plot no 398 measuring 300 Sq yards or	05-05-2021	Rs. 1,20,00,000-	05-08-2022	Not
	Jain), Shri Sanjay Jain S/o Shri Vakeel Chand	therein and land benath the same with internal construction with roof with all rights related to it stuated at Mission Compound saharangur Bounded		Rs. 12,00,000-	from 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM	Known
				04-08-2022		
				Rs. 1,20,000/-		

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions: 1. The properties are being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS MASS" and "NAME VERT HERE IS MASS" 2. The prescribe to 16 Security Assess apportion in the security and sold be restricted in the local office in the information of the Authorized Assessment of the Security Assessment of the

"Form No. INC-20"
Behars the Central Soverment
Northern Region
In the matter of sub-section (i) of Section
13 of Companies Act, 2113 and classes (s)
of sub-sele (3) or rule 30 of the Companies
(Incorparation) Rules, 2014

Per son benefity given to the General Per company empress. In makin application of the company empress. In makin application of the control General conference of the control General conference of the forecast of the control control of the contro

registered office.

For and on behalf of the
ARYAMAN ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED
Signature
Place: NEW DELHI
Date: 20.47.2022

Date: 20.47.2022

Date: 20.47.2022

BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U45200DL2811PTC212666 Registered Office: K-8, Ground Floor, Langura Extension, New Dalb-110614 Email- HopD2118@mail.com, Phose No. +91-5527757551

इण्डियन ओवररीज बैंक 🔬 Indian Overseas Bank

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property Rules 8(1))

Information of Security Information, 2002 and in exercise of Pow-cement) False, 2002 issued a demand notice on a visuous dates as interestinced in the notice within 80 days from the date of receipt of is hereby given to the bornwer and the public in general that the use of power conferend on timeher under sociation 13(4) of the said very in particular and the public in general see hereby countened not anye of the NIDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, Respective Branch. The City, Lin respect of time available to them, to redeem the use occured asset Description of the Immovable Property Superior Robert Robe

	Dist-Hardwar, Pin-249404, Guarantor's: Mr. Asrat Sie Mohd Tulsal (fStonal Guarantee) in housing loss (32/20346400004) for St.4.00 Latte, Mr. Forton W.M. Statton, (florance) Commission in the con-	ing to Khesra No-1294, situated in village Javiatour load of limits of Nagar Nigam Haridwary, Peagana Javiatour Tehsil & Disth-Haridwar, having bosin- derles Eart-House of Shir Kisar, West-Property of Smt. Aliya, North: Property of HarpatSingh & South of Yolya & Seel & inch wide. Clemed by Mr. Shahad Sio Mr. Yarnees		Symbolic Presention	8,99,840; 88 oh 12.07.2022 + further interest
2	Allikita, Kashipur, District- Udham Singh Nagar-244713 Guarantons: W. Nafea Ahmad Sio Jamed Ahmad, Shakii Nagar Colony, Puchhad, Rannagar-244715	Equitable Mortgage of Property Nagar Nigam No. 636/53 to Mohalle Allifox, min area 1192.5 sq.1 i. n. 110.82 sq. Mt. shaated at Mohalle Allifoxia, Kachipur District Utham Singh Nagar (Justin- khand) registered at B.R. Crice Kashipur on Di 31.91.2015 in 18 Book No. 1, Jul No.4216. Page No. 125 to 134 in serial no. 884 in the name of Rysz Alhiter. Boundarkes: East: Approx 7 Feet Rysz Alhiter. East: Approx 7 Feet		Syntelic Possession	Ra. 9,99,920/- as pm 12,07,2022 + further inferent
	wide nasta & house of Zubair Siddiqui, West: house of Munna. No Orchard Poeran Masi.	rth: house of Mannan Khan, South: After Naala		Seconde	
3	Bransti, Kashipur (2217) Borrower, I. Nik Kayadi Payin Gaiet and Cateror (Prop-Geish Chandra Kargeli) Himmatur Dobjel, PO-Samelikaliya, Rannager -364715, 2. Mis Dev Bloom Food Pooductis (Prop. Gelsh Chandra Note) Himmatpur/Dotyjal, PO-Samelikaliya, Rannagar -244715, Borrower/ Mortaspor; M. Gelsh Chandra Kayesi So Dhamaton.	Mt. Situated At Vill- Karanpur, Tehsil-Ramnagar District Naintai (Uttarakhand) registered at S.R. Office Ramnagar on Dt 11.04.2016 in its Bahi No.	05.05.2022	18.67.2022 Symbolic Possession	Rs. 18,82,2611- as on 30 further merces

Date: 19.07.2022

"IMPORTANT"

Name of the Branch/Borrower/Guarantor

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or

transactions with companies. associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in

any manner whatsoever.

	RELEVANT PARTICULARS					
t.	Name of corporate debtor	Hyglene Feeds & Farms Private Limited				
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	07.05.2010				
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC- Dehi				
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U01210HR2010PTC040500				
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office : Vilage Adiyana, Tehsil Madlauda, Panipat, Haryana-132113				
6.	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	18.07.2022				
7.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	14.01.2023				
Ī	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interin resolution professional	Mr. Harsh Garg IBBNPA-001/P-P00243/2017-2018/10472				
9.	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Sound	Address: Room No. 14, Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigath 160001 E-Mall ld: harsh.garg61@gmail.com				
10.	Accress and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address: H. No. 170, Sector 21 - A, Chandigath - 160022 E-Mail Id: ip.hygienefeeds@gmail.com				
11.	Last date for submission of claims	01.08.2022				
12	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (IA) of section 21, accordanced by the interior resolution professional	Not Applicable				
13.	Names of inscisency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable				
14.	(a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at	Web link: https://tbi gov.in/home/downloads Not Applicable				

RSWM LIMITED

RSWM Limbed
Registered Office: Whartgam, P.O. Gulabpara-311021. Dist: Bhilwara. Rajast
Registered Office: Whartgam, P.O. Gulabpara-311021. Dist: Bhilwara. Rajast
Registered Office: Whattana Towers, A-12. Socioto-1. Noida-201 301. (U.P.)
Phon.: #31-120-4350000 (EPABX), Fac: #31-120-4277841

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

		Gerundine No.	From	To	antitres
SUNITA CHANDER KRISHAN CHANDER	C0000824	19904138 199015667	3340545 1483974	3340594 1464023	50 50
KRISHAN CHANDER C0000823 SUNITA CHANDER		199026551 199026564 199026767 199033501-904 199041223-225	2004277 2004326 2004427 2004476 2015077 2015126 18423543 18423742 19808143 19808292		50 50 50 200 150
BHARATI SHAH SHAILENDRA SHAH	\$0003163	19902775 19902776	3260321 3260371	3260370 3260420	50 50

SHIRISH SHOULD AND A Claim in respect of the said shares should communicate the same to the Company at the Corporate Office or the email ID ream investing@inibitalera.com.

Further, notice is hereby given that anyone purchasing or otherate dealing in said shares shall do so, ot his own this and if no valid and legitimate dains in sreceived within 15 days from the date of this advertisement, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s)/Letter(s) of Confirmation.

By Order of the Board for RSWM LIMITED Surender Gupta Company Secretary FCS: 2615

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED Corporate Offices: let Ploor, There Hesself, No.2, No.2, No.2, No.2, No.2 have done, Charral-650 001.

Branch Offices Ereach Offices 1st & 2nd Ploor, Pick No.6, Mein Puse Rosel, Keroll Berji, No.0 Doil 1-10 005.

ESSION NOTICE Under Rule B (1)

SI. NO	NAME AND ADDRESS OF BORROWER & LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE	DATISTANDING	DETAILS OF PROPERTY POSSESSED	DATE OF POSSESSION
IAI	Def	lc1	[D]	[6]	[F]
4	Lura AI, Ya. No. XOHEDHEGODOB699431, XOHEELDOGOL457951. and XOHEELDOGOL558589. L. PAWAN KUMBA AGGARWAL. Att. C-1874, Raman Sector - 15, Robris Debt - 110056. Also Att. Power Nature Aggarwal: G-15/24, 2-VANDANA AGGARWAL. Att. C-1874, Robris Sector-15, Robris Debt - 110056.	20-Nov-2019	Rs.1,22,12,370,71/- as on 16-Nov-2019	All that pince and parsel of the property bearing title (Bround Floor without not rights of built up property braving No.24, Pocket G-18, Sector -15 area arteristiving 10 52,Nos. Studied at Robini Nosidential Scheme, Oath	14.07.2022 PHYSECAL
I.	Line Nr. N. No. JOHNECOSUDDO3122949 and XMPECOSUDDO3127343 1. NETTA MOGUM. A. H. Killa SZ. R. L. Carrighe Viber Getalpas, AR H. Killa SZ. R. L. L. Carrighe Viber Getalpas, A. MERSHAASHI M. 1. AREA H. No. 21, Some Anage, Emissia Bhagfipast, Clark Phaselon, Bahnad - 201010 A. NOMIKA M. A. NOMIKA M.	10-06.3021	Rs.61,55,242,48/- as on 07-06-2021	All that proces and jumps of the property No. D- bearing No. 1-No. (Old Property No. D- 16/1) ama measuring 100 Se, Villo cold Share. No.236 whateful or Village Goldspire in the abed of Gall No.5, N- Book. — Gonga Whor, Bluga Shehders, Delha	15.07.2022 PHYSICAL

BANARAS BEADS LIMITED Commission

Pursuant to Regulation 29 mail with Regulation 47 of the Sec. and Exchange Board of Inda (Listing Obligations and Disch Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations, Not hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Discicios occupany is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, July 27, 23 300 PM. at the Regulations (or Wednesday, July 27, 20 spoyres standards us as a second section of the Company is school of the Company in second section of the Company in section of the Company company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, July 27, 2022 at 100 P.M. at the Registered Office of the company to consider an apportive standalone un-audited financial results of the Company to the quarter mode June 30, 2022 and to consider other matters. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at the properties of the company's website at this properties of the company's the company's website at this properties of the company's this properties of the company's the company's website at this properties of the company's this properties of the company's this properties of the company's the company's the company's the company's the company's this properties of the company's the com

(R.K. Singh)

CIRCLE SASTRA CENTRE LUCKNOW

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property)

@ pnb Housing | Regd. Office : 9th Floor; Arthfish Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg. Phanes : 811-23357171, 23957172, 23795414, Website : w

♦ The Indian EXPRESS

BRANCH ADDRESS - 1st Proct, Sunnidthi Complex, Suite No. 10

In a n c e L i m i t e d Block No. 18.A.4, Sanjay Place, Agra-282002, E-Mail: agra-@prothousi
annexes - 100 c C bair Turur Darlis 4] Series 1. Neurobar Chuichad USI - 201011, Pt. 120 188011. Emil ylasibad glyddon

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES)

Account No.	Sprover Ca-Borower Guaranter	Demand Notice	Outstanding	Passessian Takee	Peoperty Mortgaged
OU AGR 1215/258/197, HL WGR: 1215/258644 HOU AGR: 1215/257118 B.O.: AGRA	Mr. Dail Chand Chauchary (Borrower) & Mohan Vati (Co-Borrower)	15-Sep-21	Pla. 22,63,706,56- Plupees Twenty Two Lainte Sary Three Thousand Seven Hundred Six & Pity Six Pasta Only) as an 15-08/2021	14-07-2022 (Symbolic)	Flat No. T-6-P-22, F.F. Niger House, Tachman City, Phase V. Khasna No. 215, Mauza Brzaput Mathura U.R291001.
00196710002190 B. O. HOIDA	Mr. Aflatoen Khum	15-May-17	Rs. 9,34,103.58 (Rapses Nine Labb Taverly Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Times Passa Ninets Eight Driv) as on 15-05-2017	14-07-2022 (Physical)	Shop No. A7, A.E. Ground Floor, Jysti Arcade, Prot No. N. Japaura Enclase, Kasshanto, Ghaptakad, Utlar Pradesh - 2010/12
B. G. NOIDA	Mr. Ajoy Komer Yadar A Mrs. Sanita Yedar	16-An-21	Rs. 13,77,885.20 (Rupecs Thirteen Latin Severity Server Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Five and Teverty Patts Drily) as on 16-06-2021	15-07-2022 (Physical)	K-11,C-916, Keyel Enclare, Lore Shapura Road, Ghadebed, Ulter Pradeoh-201005
OUGHA1215253971 B.O. CHAZIABAD	Ajest Singh & Sint. Indu	12.07.2021	Pls. 24.56,522.55 (Pulposs Twenty Four Lakit Suby Cight Thousand Five Hundred Theority Teo and Ninety Five Poiss Only) as an 12.7,302n	15-07-2022 (Physical)	Plat No. 2205, 22. Tower Gapatri, Mahapurpuron. Kharra No. 230, 840, 841, 858, 854, 855, 1237, 1238 & 1028, stuated at Noer Columbia Asia Hospital, Ghaziabad, Ultar Pradesh - 201000
	B.O. CHAZIABAD	B.D. CHADABAD Sirt Indu		B.O. GHADABAO Set Inde Set Inde Thousand First Inde Thousand First Inde Finish Only Jos en 12.7.2021	B.O. GHADHBAD Set Index Territory For List Set (City) (Physical) Territory For List Set (City) (Physical) Territor For and Ninch Year Plana City) as an 13,7 3001

DATE :- 19-07-2022 PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

RELAXO

RELAXO FOOTWEARS LIMITED

Registered Office: Aggarwal City Square, Fl Rohini, Delhi - 110085, Phones: 91-11-46800 Florida difference com, Widosite wa



-

Lucknow (





एक नजर इधर भी मारपीटकी घटनाओंमें चार घायल प्रतिष्ठानमें सीसीटीवी कैमरा लगायें व्यापारी-सूर्यकांत त्रिपाठी

